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Nom et prénom(s)
ACHI KOUTHER

AISSAOUI RANDA

AMRI ABD ERRAHMANE

ANANE KHAWATER HANINE

ARAICHE TASNIM

ARAMI SOUNDOUS

ATTAU\ CHAHD RAHMA

AZZOUZ ACHRAH ALAA EDDINE

BALOULI AYATELHOUDA

BELABED AYA

BENDIFALLAH AYA

BENGLJA IMANE

BENSEDIRA SELSABIL

BOUCHABOUB NADINE ARIDJ

BOUHATA LAMIA

CHAARAOUI AYOUB

CHARIF HADJER

CHEBBI BOUCHRA

CHEKIOUA WASSIM

CHERFAOUI ADEM

CHETARA AYATERRAHMANE

DILEKH ZINEB *ï&
DJEBALI HIBAT ÂRRÂHMANp " ̂

DJENFI FATMA SYRINE ̂  "VJ/° ̂ /O^ J

DRISYOUCEF ' r̂ %?

GHOUU TESNIM ' ̂ W^ûSS $*^

GHRAB OUISSAL ^/^/VlJ%
GUELMAMENE SALI / $'

GUENISHA5SNA *-" *f*c'c
HADDAD NOURA

HAMDI SAOUSSEN

KENANA CHAINA

KHOUANI MANAR

LAATTAFI ABDESSAMIE

LAOUER SYRINE

LOUANAS IBTIHEL

LOUCHENE FATMA ZOHRA

MAACHE MANAL

MADACI AMINA

MAHMOUDI HADJER

Date de naissance
02/11/2006

19/10/2006

14/09/2006

21/06/2006

28/06/2006

21/08/2006

11/07/2006

13/09/2006

12/04/2005

06/06/2006

10/09/2003

22/01/2006

06/07/2006

28/08/2006

14/06/2007

23/05/2005

21/01/2007

30/04/2006

14/08/2005

28/10/2006

16/06/2006

02/02/2007

25/09/2006

04/04/2007

" 05/08/2006

27/02/2006

'• ••;.• 05/02/2007

** 07/05/2006

12/05/2006

21/04/2006

17/01/2007

08/03/2006

19/08/2006

09/12/2006

16/05/2006

06/06/2006

30/01/2007

31/07/2006

17/10/2006

07/02/2007

Matricule
34423616

35026105

35246916

34423215

34411317

35096905

34394809

39145908

34447607

34425602

34448604

39618014

35259401

34033905

35106719

34096907

35712205

35131409

35199401

35006803

35023208

35145315

39570320

35027914

35051213

35100303

39570412

35114810

34393214

35106905

39614010

34403805

35126219

35717511

32456702

35024219

35145813

35712017

35023912

35030214

Note

7.10
11.10

7.50

9.00

15.40

9.20
5.50

7.20

13.50
17.80

7.30

8.40

14.40

10.40

9.40

10.80

8.70
10.00

9.30

11.30

7.20

14.80

11.90
11.10

5.80

10.70

12.40

13.50
14.70

14.70
12.30
11.90

ABS
10.00

13.80
4.00
13.40

11.00

14.60

5.70
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41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55

56
57

58

Nom et prénom(s)

MAZOUZI MOSTAPHA

MEKRSI KHADIDJA

NECIB ZEMZEM

OUCHEN MOHAMMED ANIS

OUNAS LYDIA MELISSA
RAHAL OUANASSA

RHASKIL WISSAL ^ ' * /

SADOUN ABIR ^ ̂ Q /> .

SAIDANIIYAD ^ ^V^r^ /}

SAIDIIKRAM fs/ofi'ffo.pÇÀ

SEKKIOU DJABER ""' fe^vf^ '
SELLOUM ZAJARIA ^S^E^S
TERKI NAILA ^^
ZAAZA MANAR NOUR EL HOUDA /^ /

ZEGHBAANFEL ^ / _

ZEMRA MALAK

ZERARI NOUHA
ZERROUKHI ARGUA NOUR ELHAK

Date de naissance
21/09/2002

17/12/2006

10/04/2006

16/08/2006

29/07/2006

18/07/2006

12/01/2007

02/06/2006
29/08/2007

24/02/2006

20/12/2006

01/06/2006

05/12/2006

06/06/2006

13/10/2006
27/06/2006

21/11/2006

01/02/2006

Matricule

35193609

34403309

39398803
31188817

35028309

35092919

35030713

34146112

35024415
34416814

35025119
35145302

39405401

35084503
35038414
35245517

34426015
35606601

Note

9.80
14.40
13.50
5.60
16.20
13.10
11.70
6.10
18.30
1.7.10

10.80
8.90
16.60
12.80
7.60
7.90
9.40
10.60


